

PROJECT BID TABULATIONS
2018 ANNUAL SEWER REHABILITATION PROJECT
DATE: December 11, 2018

| | | | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | Municipal Pipe Tool Co Hudson, IA | | Visu-Sewer, Inc. Pewaukee, WI | | Lametti & Sons, Inc. Hugo, MN | | SAK O'Fallon, MO | |
|--------------|--------------------------------------|-------|-----------------------|---------------------|--------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------|---------------------|--------------------|
| ITEM | DESCRIPTION | UNITS | ESTIMATED QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT |
| 1. | MOBILIZATION AND GENERAL ITEMS | LS | 1.0 | 40,000.00 | 40,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 10,900.00 | 10,900.00 | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 7,500.00 | 7,500.00 |
| 2. | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1.0 | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 6,000.00 | 6,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 9,500.00 | 9,500.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 |
| 3. | 8-INCH CIPP LINING | LF | 4565.0 | 28.00 | 127,820.00 | 20.20 | 92,213.00 | 21.25 | 97,006.25 | 26.00 | 118,690.00 | 22.00 | 100,430.00 |
| 4. | 12-INCH CIPP LINING | LF | 2699.0 | 39.00 | 105,261.00 | 28.75 | 77,596.25 | 29.75 | 80,295.25 | 36.00 | 97,164.00 | 42.00 | 113,358.00 |
| 5. | 24-INCH CIPP LINING | LF | 1063.0 | 105.00 | 111,615.00 | 84.50 | 89,823.50 | 98.30 | 104,492.90 | 85.00 | 90,355.00 | 110.00 | 116,930.00 |
| 6. | REINSTATE LATERAL SERVICE CONNECTION | EACH | 112.0 | 110.00 | 12,320.00 | 45.00 | 5,040.00 | 25.00 | 2,800.00 | 140.00 | 15,680.00 | 100.00 | 11,200.00 |
| 7. | RAILROAD LIABILITY INSURANCE | LS | 1.0 | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 3,500.00 | 3,500.00 | 2,700.00 | 2,700.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00 |
| TOTAL | | | | | 417,016.00 | | 289,172.75 | | 302,194.40 | | 349,389.00 | | 357,418.00 |